Num.Vecs AE Ind[nT] Symh Ind[nT] ACE-IMF[nT]

MidLat—NumVecs

ACE—POS[Re]

HM—BND (MLAT)

65

-60

1200

1500

1000

500

700
600

500 £
400 =

300
200
100

100

o]
a

Mar/6,/2000

TIME (UT
12:80 )

00:00

1800

e e

LAY ”‘\'W'AW*\,VN”\—-J\W
M J&'MA’AW;NPMW

g i g NS TR AL N S A A g I aumine Ar T

R NS e ﬂmvf MW’}\”'WWW\,:;

M,

1200

1

TT{TTT
éA
=}

ﬂm

EMid—lat

o
Q
o}
s}

03

:00

12:00
TIME (UT)

Mar/6,/2000

06:00 09:00

15:00 18:00 21:00

o
Q \H‘\H‘H'

:00

VT-SD:Bharat/Mike

650
(2

[

26.0

19.5

500 EF 13.0

350 ~F 6.5

0.0

—
7

ACE-N, [cm



